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PO. Box; 1008 Khartoum - Suclan, Tel. +249 156661000 -Fax: +249 183 798283 - +249 183 775987 - Gamhoria Street Qaser Street intersectlon

\r'/ebsite: www.bankofkhartoum.com - E-mail. info@bok.sd

No Shareholder Name Percentage

t Dubai lslamic Bank 29.49

2 Fadul Mohamed Khair 22.76

3 lslamic Development Bank 4.40

4 Abu Dhabi lslamic Bank 3.21

5 Mr. Salah bin Rashid bin Abdulrahman Alrashid 2.47

6 Sharjah lslamic Bank 2.22

7 Mr. Mohamed bin Khalfan bin Kharbash 1.40

8 RashedAlrashed Bin Rashid 1.13

9 Shikh/ Hamdan Bin Rashid AlMaktoum 1.10

10 Seven Emirates for lnvetment & International Trade 1.10

11 Others 31

Total 1.00%
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